Flat Wire Belt Sprockets
To Order Call: 1-800-495-8141Page 18
Flat Wire Standard Weight Belt Sprockets 1/2”x1/2”
P/N Teeth Flange Dia. OD Flange Width Stock Bore
08FW22 22 3.39” 4.13” 1-1/2” 3/4”
08FW38 38 6.17” 6.89” 1-1/2” 3/4”
08FW46 46 7.53” 8.27” 1-1/2” 3/4”
08FW62 62 10.31” 11.05” 1-1/2” 1”
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat.
Flat wire belt sprockets manufactured from high
strength engineering plastics can offer advantages
over steel and stainless steel in many applica-
tions.They are solutions to problems such as
corrosion in applications where chemical agents
can cause damage to ordinary steel sprockets.
Plastic sprockets are ideal in the food processing
industry because UHMW-PE is FDA/USDA
approved. Other benefits are:
• Reduced noise levels
• Self lubrication
• Resistance to moisture
• Reduction in belt wear
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat. East Coast
Modified/Standard Weight Belt
1/2”x1” or 1”x1”
Flat Wire Standard Weight Belt Sprockets 1/2”x1”
P/N Teeth Flange Dia. OD Flange Width Stock Bore
12FW13 13 3.98” 4.75” 2” 3/4”
12FW18 18 5.70” 6.48” 2” 3/4”
12FW23 23 7.42” 8.20” 2” 1”
Flat Wire Heavy Weight Belt Sprockets 1”x1”
P/N Teeth Flange Dia. OD Flange Width Stock Bore
16FW13 13 4.00” 4.95” 2” 3/4”
16FW18 18 5.66” 6.65” 2” 3/4”
16FW23 23 7.39” 8.39” 2” 1”
16FW25 25 8.07” 9.07” 2” 1”
16FW231 31 10.16” 11.16” 2” 1”
16FW37 37 12.17” 13.17” 2” 1”
Flat Wire Modified Weight Belt Sprockets 1/2”x1/2”
P/N Teeth Flange Dia. OD Flange Width Stock Bore
08FW11M 11 3.31” 4.08” 1-1/2” 3/4”
08FW13M 13 4.13” 4.83” 2” 3/4”
08FW18M 18 5.65” 6.42” 2” 3/4”
08FW19M 19 5.94” 6.69” 2” 3/4”
08FW23M 23 7.56” 8.27” 1-1/2” 1”
08FW37M 37 13.92” 14.69” 2” 1”
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat.
Heavy Weight Belt
for 1/2”x1” or 1”x1”
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat.
Modified Weight Belt
for 1/2”x1/2”
www.powerplasticscorp.com Page 19
Flat Top Conveyor Sprockets
815 Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
815FT19 19 9-1/2 4.620” 4.610” 3/4” 1-1/4”
815FT20 20 10 4.854” 4.860” 3/4” 1-1/4”
815FT21 21 10-1/2 5.089”` 5.120” 3/4” 1-3/4”
815FT22 22 11 5.324” 5.350” 3/4” 1-3/4”
815FT23 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-3/4”
815FT24 24 12 5.796” 5.830” 3/4” 2”
815FT25 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 2”
815FT27 27 13-1/2 6.504” 6.560” 3/4” 2”
815FT29 29 14-1/2 6.978” 7.050” 3/4” 2-1/2”
815FT31 31 15-1/2 7.452” 7.530” 3/4” 2-1/2”
815FT41 41 20-1/2 9.826” 9.930” 3/4” 2-1/2”
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat. (White)
815 Split Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
815FT21S 21 10-1/2 5.089”` 5.120” 3/4” 1-1/2”
815FT22S 22 11 5.324” 5.350” 3/4” 1-1/2”
815FT23S 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-1/2”
815FT24S 24 12 5.796” 5.830” 3/4” 1-1/2”
815FT25S 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 1-1/2”
815FT27S 27 13-1/2 6.504” 6.560” 3/4” 1-1/2”
820 Flat Top Conveyor
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
820FT19 19 9-1/2 4.620” 4.610” 3/4” 1-1/4”
820FT20 20 10 4.854” 4.860” 3/4” 1-1/4”
820FT21 21 10-1/2 5.089” 5.120” 3/4” 1-3/4”
820FT22 22 11 5.324” 5.350” 3/4” 1-3/4”
820FT23 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-3/4”
820FT24 24 12 5.796” 5.830” 3/4” 2”
820FT25 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 2”
820FT27 27 13-1/2 6.504” 6.560” 3/4” 2”
820FT29 29 14-1/2 6.978” 7.050” 3/4” 2-1/2”
820FT31 31 15-1/2 7.452” 7.530” 3/4” 2-1/2”
820FT41 41 20-1/2 9.826” 9.930” 3/4” 2-1/2”
Flat Top Conveyor Sprockets
To Order Call: 1-800-495-8141Page 20
820 Split Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
820FT21S 21 10-1/2 5.089” 5.120” 3/4” 1-1/2”
820FT22S 22 11 5.324” 5.350” 3/4” 1-1/2”
820FT23S 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-1/2”
820FT24S 24 12 5.796” 5.830” 3/4” 1-1/2”
820FT25S 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 1-1/2”
820FT27S 27 13-1/2 6.504” 6.560” 3/4” 1-1/2”
821 Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
821FT21 21 10-1/2 5.089” 5.120” 3/4” 1-3/4”
821FT23 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-3/4”
821FT25 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 2”
821FT27 27 13-1/2 6.504” 6.560” 3/4” 2”
821FT29 29 14-1/2 6.978” 7.050” 3/4” 2-1/2”
880 Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
880FT9 9 9 4.386” 4.33” 3/4” 1-3/4”
880FT10 10 10 4.854” 4.82” 3/4” 1-3/4”
880FT11 11 11 5.325” 5.31” 3/4” 1-3/4”
880FT12 12 12 5.796” 5.80” 3/4” 1-3/4”
880FT15 15 15 7.215” 7.26” 3/4” 1-3/4”
881 Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
881FT21 21 10-1/2 5.089” 5.120” 3/4” 1-3/4”
881FT23 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-3/4”
881FT25 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 1-3/4”
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat. (White)
www.powerplasticscorp.com Page 21
881 Split Flat Top Conveyor Sprocket
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
881FT21S 21 10-1/2 5.089”` 5.120” 3/4” 1-1/2”
881FT23S 23 11-1/2 5.560” 5.590” 3/4” 1-1/2”
881FT25S 25 12-1/2 6.032” 6.070” 3/4” 1-1/2”
882 Flat Top Conveyor
P/N Teeth(Actual)(Effective) Pitch Dia. Outside Dia. Bore(Stock)(Max.)
882FT9 9 9 4.386” 4.43” 3/4” 1-3/4”
882FT10 10 10 4.854” 4.92” 3/4” 1-3/4”
882FT11 11 11 5.325” 5.41” 3/4” 1-3/4”
882FT12 12 12 5.796” 5.90” 3/4” 1-3/4”
882FT15 15 15 7.215” 7.36” 3/4” 1-3/4”
NOTE!
UHMW-PE Nat. (White)
Flat Top Conveyor Sprockets